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	Local Housing Coalition
	Geographic Area
	Primary Coordinator
	Contact Email

	Addison County 
	All of Addison County
	Heidi Lacey
Chelsea Delisle
Sophie Pickens

	heidi@chcvt.org
chelsea@chcvt.org
sophie@johngrahamshelter.org 

	Bennington County 
	All of Bennington County
	Roxanne Carelli
Karissa Myers
	rcarellibcchvt@gmail.com
karissa.myers@bcchvt.org 

	Housing Coalition of Southeastern Vermont (Brattleboro Area Housing Coalition)
	Windham County towns: Stratton, Jamaica, Townshend, Athens, Westminster, Brookline, Wardsboro, Newfane, Putney, Somerset, Dover, Dummerston, Wilmington, Marlboro, Brattleboro, Whitingham, Halifax, Guilford and Vernon. 
	


Sarah Jung
Cora Cobane
	 


sjung@groundworksvt.org 
ccobane@groundworksvt.org 

	Chittenden County Homeless Alliance
	All of Chittenden County
	Bryce Bierman, CCHA
Taylor Thibault, CCHA
Rebecca Reese, City of Burlington
Maggie Callaghan, CEDO
	
bbierman@vhfa.org
Taylor.Thibault@champlainhousingtrust.org 
rreese@burlingtonvt.gov
mcallaghan@burlingtonvt.gov 

	Franklin & Grand Isle 
	All of Franklin and Grand Isle Counties
	
Jess Graff
	
jgraff@cvoeo.org


	Lamoille Valley Housing & Homelessness Coalition
	All of Lamoille County
Caledonia County town of Hardwick
	
Katrina James
Ramsey Papp

	
kjames@capstonevt.org
rpapp@capstonevt.org


	Orleans-Northern Essex (ONE)
	All of Orleans County
Essex County towns: Norton, Canaan, Warrens Gore, Avery’s Gore, Averill, Lemington, Lewis, Bloomfield, Brighton, Ferdinand, Brunswick,and Maidstone 
	
Casey Winterson
	
cwinterson@nekcavt.org 

	Rutland County 

	All of Rutland County
	
Jessica Makela
	
jessica@hpcvt.org 

	Caledonia-Southern Essex (CSE) 
	All of Caledonia County, except Hardwick
Essex County towns of East Haven, Granby, Guildhall, Lunenburg, Victory and Concord
	
Chris Mitchell
	
chris.mitchell@vermont.gov 

	Upper Valley 

	All of Orange County
Windsor County towns: Bethel, Rochester, Stockbridge, Barnard, Hartford, Hartland, Norwich, Pomfret, Royalton, Sharon, Bridgewater, and Woodstock
	

L’Tonya Johnson
Gwen Williams
	

ljohnson@uppervalleyhaven.org 
gwilliams@uppervalleyhaven.org 

	Washington County 
	All of Washington County
	
Ramsey Papp

	
rpapp@capstonevt.org 


	Springfield (SDO)
	Windsor County towns: Andover, Baltimore, Cavendish, Chester, Ludlow, Plymouth, Reading, Springfield, Weathersfield, Weston, West Windsor, and Windsor
Windham County towns: Grafton, Londonderry, Rockingham, and Windham
	

Gabrielle Shanks 
	

gshanks@sshpvt.org or (802) 885-3034 ext. 108
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